
P
a

ra
 c

on
fe

rir
 o

 o
ri

g
in

a
l, 

a
ce

ss
e

 o
 s

ite
 h

tt
p

s:
//

e
sa

j.t
js

p
.ju

s.
b

r/
p

as
ta

d
ig

ita
l/s

g/
a

b
rir

C
o

n
fe

re
n

ci
a

D
oc

u
m

e
nt

o
.d

o,
 in

fo
rm

e
 o

 p
ro

ce
ss

o
 2

0
6

61
3

8-
1

7
.2

0
2

0.
8

.2
6.

0
0

00
 e

 c
ó

di
g

o 
1

0
41

3
F

C
7.

E
st

e
 d

oc
u

m
e

nt
o

 é
 c

ó
pi

a
 d

o
 o

ri
g

in
a

l, 
a

ss
in

a
d

o 
d

ig
ita

lm
e

n
te

 p
o

r 
G

E
R

A
L

D
O

 F
R

A
N

C
IS

C
O

 P
IN

H
E

IR
O

 F
R

A
N

C
O

, l
ib

e
ra

do
 n

os
 a

u
to

s 
e

m
 0

8/
0

4
/2

0
2

0 
à

s 
1

5
:2

6
 .

fls. 44



P
a

ra
 c

on
fe

rir
 o

 o
ri

g
in

a
l, 

a
ce

ss
e

 o
 s

ite
 h

tt
p

s:
//

e
sa

j.t
js

p
.ju

s.
b

r/
p

as
ta

d
ig

ita
l/s

g/
a

b
rir

C
o

n
fe

re
n

ci
a

D
oc

u
m

e
nt

o
.d

o,
 in

fo
rm

e
 o

 p
ro

ce
ss

o
 2

0
6

61
3

8-
1

7
.2

0
2

0.
8

.2
6.

0
0

00
 e

 c
ó

di
g

o 
1

0
41

3
F

C
7.

E
st

e
 d

oc
u

m
e

nt
o

 é
 c

ó
pi

a
 d

o
 o

ri
g

in
a

l, 
a

ss
in

a
d

o 
d

ig
ita

lm
e

n
te

 p
o

r 
G

E
R

A
L

D
O

 F
R

A
N

C
IS

C
O

 P
IN

H
E

IR
O

 F
R

A
N

C
O

, l
ib

e
ra

do
 n

os
 a

u
to

s 
e

m
 0

8/
0

4
/2

0
2

0 
à

s 
1

5
:2

6
 .

fls. 45



P
a

ra
 c

on
fe

rir
 o

 o
ri

g
in

a
l, 

a
ce

ss
e

 o
 s

ite
 h

tt
p

s:
//

e
sa

j.t
js

p
.ju

s.
b

r/
p

as
ta

d
ig

ita
l/s

g/
a

b
rir

C
o

n
fe

re
n

ci
a

D
oc

u
m

e
nt

o
.d

o,
 in

fo
rm

e
 o

 p
ro

ce
ss

o
 2

0
6

61
3

8-
1

7
.2

0
2

0.
8

.2
6.

0
0

00
 e

 c
ó

di
g

o 
1

0
41

3
F

C
7.

E
st

e
 d

oc
u

m
e

nt
o

 é
 c

ó
pi

a
 d

o
 o

ri
g

in
a

l, 
a

ss
in

a
d

o 
d

ig
ita

lm
e

n
te

 p
o

r 
G

E
R

A
L

D
O

 F
R

A
N

C
IS

C
O

 P
IN

H
E

IR
O

 F
R

A
N

C
O

, l
ib

e
ra

do
 n

os
 a

u
to

s 
e

m
 0

8/
0

4
/2

0
2

0 
à

s 
1

5
:2

6
 .

fls. 46



P
a

ra
 c

on
fe

rir
 o

 o
ri

g
in

a
l, 

a
ce

ss
e

 o
 s

ite
 h

tt
p

s:
//

e
sa

j.t
js

p
.ju

s.
b

r/
p

as
ta

d
ig

ita
l/s

g/
a

b
rir

C
o

n
fe

re
n

ci
a

D
oc

u
m

e
nt

o
.d

o,
 in

fo
rm

e
 o

 p
ro

ce
ss

o
 2

0
6

61
3

8-
1

7
.2

0
2

0.
8

.2
6.

0
0

00
 e

 c
ó

di
g

o 
1

0
41

3
F

C
7.

E
st

e
 d

oc
u

m
e

nt
o

 é
 c

ó
pi

a
 d

o
 o

ri
g

in
a

l, 
a

ss
in

a
d

o 
d

ig
ita

lm
e

n
te

 p
o

r 
G

E
R

A
L

D
O

 F
R

A
N

C
IS

C
O

 P
IN

H
E

IR
O

 F
R

A
N

C
O

, l
ib

e
ra

do
 n

os
 a

u
to

s 
e

m
 0

8/
0

4
/2

0
2

0 
à

s 
1

5
:2

6
 .

fls. 47



P
a

ra
 c

on
fe

rir
 o

 o
ri

g
in

a
l, 

a
ce

ss
e

 o
 s

ite
 h

tt
p

s:
//

e
sa

j.t
js

p
.ju

s.
b

r/
p

as
ta

d
ig

ita
l/s

g/
a

b
rir

C
o

n
fe

re
n

ci
a

D
oc

u
m

e
nt

o
.d

o,
 in

fo
rm

e
 o

 p
ro

ce
ss

o
 2

0
6

61
3

8-
1

7
.2

0
2

0.
8

.2
6.

0
0

00
 e

 c
ó

di
g

o 
1

0
41

3
F

C
7.

E
st

e
 d

oc
u

m
e

nt
o

 é
 c

ó
pi

a
 d

o
 o

ri
g

in
a

l, 
a

ss
in

a
d

o 
d

ig
ita

lm
e

n
te

 p
o

r 
G

E
R

A
L

D
O

 F
R

A
N

C
IS

C
O

 P
IN

H
E

IR
O

 F
R

A
N

C
O

, l
ib

e
ra

do
 n

os
 a

u
to

s 
e

m
 0

8/
0

4
/2

0
2

0 
à

s 
1

5
:2

6
 .

fls. 48



P
a

ra
 c

on
fe

rir
 o

 o
ri

g
in

a
l, 

a
ce

ss
e

 o
 s

ite
 h

tt
p

s:
//

e
sa

j.t
js

p
.ju

s.
b

r/
p

as
ta

d
ig

ita
l/s

g/
a

b
rir

C
o

n
fe

re
n

ci
a

D
oc

u
m

e
nt

o
.d

o,
 in

fo
rm

e
 o

 p
ro

ce
ss

o
 2

0
6

61
3

8-
1

7
.2

0
2

0.
8

.2
6.

0
0

00
 e

 c
ó

di
g

o 
1

0
41

3
F

C
7.

E
st

e
 d

oc
u

m
e

nt
o

 é
 c

ó
pi

a
 d

o
 o

ri
g

in
a

l, 
a

ss
in

a
d

o 
d

ig
ita

lm
e

n
te

 p
o

r 
G

E
R

A
L

D
O

 F
R

A
N

C
IS

C
O

 P
IN

H
E

IR
O

 F
R

A
N

C
O

, l
ib

e
ra

do
 n

os
 a

u
to

s 
e

m
 0

8/
0

4
/2

0
2

0 
à

s 
1

5
:2

6
 .

fls. 49



P
a

ra
 c

on
fe

rir
 o

 o
ri

g
in

a
l, 

a
ce

ss
e

 o
 s

ite
 h

tt
p

s:
//

e
sa

j.t
js

p
.ju

s.
b

r/
p

as
ta

d
ig

ita
l/s

g/
a

b
rir

C
o

n
fe

re
n

ci
a

D
oc

u
m

e
nt

o
.d

o,
 in

fo
rm

e
 o

 p
ro

ce
ss

o
 2

0
6

61
3

8-
1

7
.2

0
2

0.
8

.2
6.

0
0

00
 e

 c
ó

di
g

o 
1

0
41

3
F

C
7.

E
st

e
 d

oc
u

m
e

nt
o

 é
 c

ó
pi

a
 d

o
 o

ri
g

in
a

l, 
a

ss
in

a
d

o 
d

ig
ita

lm
e

n
te

 p
o

r 
G

E
R

A
L

D
O

 F
R

A
N

C
IS

C
O

 P
IN

H
E

IR
O

 F
R

A
N

C
O

, l
ib

e
ra

do
 n

os
 a

u
to

s 
e

m
 0

8/
0

4
/2

0
2

0 
à

s 
1

5
:2

6
 .

fls. 50



P
a

ra
 c

on
fe

rir
 o

 o
ri

g
in

a
l, 

a
ce

ss
e

 o
 s

ite
 h

tt
p

s:
//

e
sa

j.t
js

p
.ju

s.
b

r/
p

as
ta

d
ig

ita
l/s

g/
a

b
rir

C
o

n
fe

re
n

ci
a

D
oc

u
m

e
nt

o
.d

o,
 in

fo
rm

e
 o

 p
ro

ce
ss

o
 2

0
6

61
3

8-
1

7
.2

0
2

0.
8

.2
6.

0
0

00
 e

 c
ó

di
g

o 
1

0
41

3
F

C
7.

E
st

e
 d

oc
u

m
e

nt
o

 é
 c

ó
pi

a
 d

o
 o

ri
g

in
a

l, 
a

ss
in

a
d

o 
d

ig
ita

lm
e

n
te

 p
o

r 
G

E
R

A
L

D
O

 F
R

A
N

C
IS

C
O

 P
IN

H
E

IR
O

 F
R

A
N

C
O

, l
ib

e
ra

do
 n

os
 a

u
to

s 
e

m
 0

8/
0

4
/2

0
2

0 
à

s 
1

5
:2

6
 .

fls. 51


